
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryan  Ramirez Turner High School 148.0 260.0 10

2 jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 225.0 8

3 Conner Johnson Piper High School 147.8 195.0 6

4 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 145.2 190.0 4

5 Evan Peters Shawnee Mission North High School 146.0 190.0 2

6 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 144.4 185.0 1

7 Brian McCall Jr Staley High School 147.0 170.0 0

8 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 147.0 170.0 0

9 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 170.0 0

10 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 160.0 0

11 Aiden Day Staley High School 147.9 155.0 0

12 Brayden Taylor Holden High School 148.0 155.0 0

13 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 140.3 125.0 0

14 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 141.2 105.0 0

15 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 145.2 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryan  Ramirez Turner High School 148.0 370.0 10

2 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 145.2 330.0 8

3 jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 325.0 6

4 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 144.4 305.0 4

5 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 280.0 2

6 Conner Johnson Piper High School 147.8 280.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 147.0 275.0 0

8 Brian McCall Jr Staley High School 147.0 265.0 0

9 Evan Peters Shawnee Mission North High School 146.0 260.0 0

10 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 225.0 0

11 Aiden Day Staley High School 147.9 225.0 0

12 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 141.2 205.0 0

13 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 140.3 155.0 0

14 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 145.2 0.0 0

15 Brayden Taylor Holden High School 148.0 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 225.0 10

2 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 144.4 205.0 8

3 Bryan  Ramirez Turner High School 148.0 195.0 6

4 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 145.2 180.0 4

5 Brian McCall Jr Staley High School 147.0 180.0 2

6 Evan Peters Shawnee Mission North High School 146.0 170.0 1

7 Conner Johnson Piper High School 147.8 170.0 0

8 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 147.0 165.0 0

9 Aiden Day Staley High School 147.9 160.0 0

10 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 155.0 0

11 Brayden Taylor Holden High School 148.0 150.0 0

12 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 140.3 120.0 0

13 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 141.2 120.0 0

14 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 145.2 0.0 0

15 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 0.0 0



Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryan  Ramirez Turner High School 148.0 825.0 10

2 jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 775.0 8

3 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 145.2 700.0 6

4 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 144.4 695.0 4

5 Conner Johnson Piper High School 147.8 645.0 2

6 Evan Peters Shawnee Mission North High School 146.0 620.0 1

7 Brian McCall Jr Staley High School 147.0 615.0 0

8 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 147.0 610.0 0

9 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 595.0 0

10 Aiden Day Staley High School 147.9 540.0 0

11 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 141.2 430.0 0

12 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 140.3 400.0 0

13 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 395.0 0

14 Brayden Taylor Holden High School 148.0 305.0 0

15 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 145.2 0.0 0


